
 
 

 
 
 

January 22, 2019 
 
 
MEMORANDUM TO: Jennivine Rankin, Acting Branch Chief 

Licensing Branch 3 
Division of Licensing, Siting, and Environmental Analysis 
Office of New Reactors 

 
FROM:  Adrian Muñiz, Project Manager  /RA/ 

Licensing Branch 3 
Division of Licensing, Siting, and Environmental Analysis 
Office of New Reactors 

 
SUBJECT:  SUMMARY OF MEETING TO DISCUSS ADVANCED BOILING-WATER 

REACTOR CERTIFICATION RENEWAL PEAK CLADDING 
TEMPERATURE INCREASE 

 
 
On December 19, 2018, the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission’s (NRC) staff held a meeting 
with members of GE Hitachi Nuclear Energy (GEH) to discuss a reported increase to the peak 
cladding temperature associated with the review of the Advanced Boiling-Water Reactor 
(ABWR) design certification renewal.  GEH discussed items identified during the ongoing NRC 
staff’s regulatory audit of GEH’s peak cladding temperature reports submitted in accordance 
with Title 10 Code of Federal Regulations 50.46, “Acceptance criteria for emergency core 
cooling systems for light-water nuclear power reactors,” and explained how they were 
addressing these items.  In addition, GEH discussed how they proposed to supplement the 
latest letter associated with this review item in support of their application to renew the ABWR 
design certification.  The presentation material can be found in Agencywide Document Access 
and Management System Accession No. ML18352A788.  The NRC staff asked clarification 
questions in order to understand GEH’s proposed supplemental information. 
 
The list of participants for the meeting are included as an enclosure.   
 
CONTACT:  Adrian Muñiz, NRO/DLSE 
 (301) 415-4093 
 
Docket No.:  52-045 
 
Enclosures: 
As stated  
 
cc w/encl.:  See next page
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
OPEN ITEM CONFERENCE CALL 

December 19, 2018 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Enclosure

Name Organization 
Adrian Muñiz NRC 
Rebecca Karas NRC 
James Gilmer NRC 
Reed Anzalone NRC 
Hugh Upton GEH 
James (Alan) Beard GEH 
Michelle Catts GEH 
Michael Cook GEH 
Linda Dolan GEH 
Kent Halac GEH 
David Hinds GEH 
Randy Jacobs GEH 
Guangjun Li GEH 
Thomas Stoddard GEH 
Weimin Dai GEH 



 

 

DC GEH - ABWR Mailing List     (Revised 08/16/2018) 

Email 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
brianr.johnson@ge.com   (R. R. Johnson) 
Christopher.Powell@ge.com   (Christopher Powell) 
cschlaseman@mpr.com   (Caroline Schlaseman) 
CumminWE@Westinghouse.com   (Edward W. Cummins) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
F.Shahrokhi@areva.com   (Farshid Shahrokhi) 
George_Stramback@Charter.net  (George Stramback) 
jerald.head@ge.com   (Jerald G. Head) 
Joseph.Ondish@ge.com   (Joseph Ondish) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
Kenichi.Sato.sz@hitachi.com   (Kenichi Sato) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
Linda.Dolan@ge.com   (Linda Dolan) 
lon.burnam@house.state.tx.us   (Lon Burnam) 
Maryann.Herzog@ge.com   (Maryann Herzog) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
rtrench@mpr.com   (Randy Trench) 
Ryan.hough@ge.com   (Ryan Hough) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
tom.miller@hq.doe.gov   (Tom Miller) 
trsmith@winston.com   (Tyson Smith) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
wayne.marquino@gmail.com   (Wayne Marquino) 
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